
7/8 Girls Basketball 5/6 Girls Basketball 5/6 Boys Basketball 7th/8th Volleyball 6th Grade Volleyball Scholastic BowlBaseball Softball refs/bus times  refs / bus times 7/8 Boys Basketball refs / bus times refs/bus times refs / bus times Date Time refs/bus times Track bus times
8/10 at Midland 4:15 8/4 at Midland 4:15 9/11 at Midland 5:00 9/18 vs. Ottawa Wallace 5:00 10/30 at Trinity Catholic Academy 5:00 11/6 vs. TCA (South Gym) 5:00 1/8 at Putnam County 4:30 1/8 at Putnam County 4:30 Date Time bus times 2/12 vs. Bureau Valley 4:00
8/12 at Trinity Catholic Academy (DH) 10:00 8/8 at Henry 4:30 9/12 at Oglesby Washington 5:00 9/19 at Bureau Valley 4:30 11/2 vs. Metamora 4:30 11/8 at Bureau Valley 4:30 1/9 at Henry 4:15 1/9 at Henry (after 8th grade) 4:15 2/13 vs. Peru 4:00
8/14 at Peru Catholic 4:30 8/12 Princeton Tournament 8:00 9/19 vs. Bureau Valley 4:30 9/21 at Peru Parkside 4:30 11/6 vs. Putnam County 4:30 11/9-11 5th Grade at Ransom Tournament TBA 1/10 vs. Trinity Catholic Academy 5:00 1/18 at Bureau Valley 4:30 2/15 at Streator 4:30
8/17 vs. Streator 4:30 Adam Klein/Steve Kofoid 8/14 vs. Peru Parkside 4:30 Ed Derix/Todd Ryan 9/20 at Ottawa Wallace 4:30 9/25 vs. Dimmick 5:00 11/9 vs. Bureau Valley 4:30 11/10,11 6th Grade JFK Tournament TBA 1/17 at Midland 4:15 1/23 at Peru 4:30 2/20 at Ottawa Shepherd 4:30
8/18 at MHC/Dimmick/HC co-op 4:30 8/16 at Bureau Valley 4:30 9/21 vs. Peru Parkside 4:30 9/26 vs. Peru Catholic 5:00 11/10,11 8th Grade Mendota Holy Cross Tournament TBA 11/13 vs. Dimmick 5:00 1/18 vs. Bureau Valley 4:30 1/25 vs. Streator 4:30 2/22 vs. Princeton 4:00
8/21 at Henry 4:30 8/18 vs. MHC/Dimmick/HC co-op 4:30 Ed Derix/Todd Ryan 9/25 vs. Dimmick 5:00 9/28 vs. Streator 4:30 11/13 vs. Dimmick 5:00 11/14 at Peru 4:30 1/19,20 8th Grade MHC Tournament TBA 1/26,27 JFK Tournament TBA 2/26 at LaSalle 4:30
8/22 vs. Ottawa Shepherd 4:30 /Chris Maynard 8/19 Bureau Valley Round Robin TBA 9/26 vs. Peru Catholic 5:00 9/29,30 JFK Tournament TBA 11/14 vs. Peru 4:30 11/16 vs. Streator 4:30 1/23 vs. Peru 4:30 1/29 vs. Ottawa Intermediate 4:30 2/27 vs. Mendota 4:00
8/24 at LaSalle 4:30 8/21 vs. Princeton 4:30 Scott Schenum/Bernie Moore 9/28 at Streator 4:30 10/3 vs. Ottawa Intermediate 4:30 11/16 at Streator 4:30 11/27 at Oglesby Washington 4:00 1/25 at Streator 4:30 1/30 at Princeton 4:30 2/29 at Bureau Valley 4:30
8/29 at Peru Parkside 4:30 8/28 vs. Ottawa Shepherd 4:30 Scott Schenum/Adam Klein 9/29,30 7th Grade LaSalle Tournament TBA 10/4 at Trinity Catholic Academy 5:00 11/27 at Oglesby Washington 6:00 11/28 vs. Henry 4:30 1/29 at Ottawa Shepherd 4:30 2/1 vs. LaSalle 4:30 3/5 at Peru 4:30

9/5,7,9 SRC Tournament TBA Michael Jackson/Scott Schenum 8/29 at Oglesby Holy Family 4:30 10/3 at Ottawa Shepherd 4:30 10/5 at Princeton 4:30 11/29 vs. Ladd (at Hall-Battle of the Ball) 6:00 11/29 vs. Peru Catholic 5:00 need to confirm 1/30 vs. Princeton 4:30 2/5 or 8 vs. Peru Catholic 5:00 need to confirm 3/7 vs. Streator 4:00
9/13,16,18 IESA Regionals TBA 8/30 vs. Ladd 4:30 Ed Derix/ Todd Ryan 10/5 vs. Princeton 4:30 10/12 at Mendota 4:30 11/30 at Ottawa Shepherd 4:30 11/30 vs. Ottawa Intermediate 4:30 2/1 at LaSalle 4:30 2/6 at Mendota 4:30 3/11 vs. Ottawa Shepherd 4:00

9/2 Putnam County Tournament TBA 10/10 at LaSalle 4:30 10/16 at Henry 4:30 12/4 vs. Henry 5:30 12/5 at Princeton 4:30 2/5 or 2/8 vs. Peru Catholic 5:00 need to confirm 2/7 vs. DImmick 5:00 3/12 at Princeton 4:30
9/6,9,12 IESA Regional TBA 10/12 vs. Mendota 4:30 10/17 at Putnam County 4:30 12/5 vs. Princeton 4:30 12/7 vs. LaSalle 4:30 2/6 vs. Mendota 4:30 2/12 at Ottawa Wallace 4:30 3/14 vs. LaSalle 4:00

10/13,14 8th Grade Holy Family Tournament TBA 12/7 at LaSalle 4:30 12/12 at Mendota 4:30 2/7 vs. Dimmick 5:00 2/13 vs. Trinity Catholic Academy 5:00 3/20 at Mendota 4:15
10/16 vs. Henry 4:30 12/12 vs. Mendota 4:30 12/13 at Ottawa Wallace 4:30 2/12 vs. Ottawa Wallace 4:30 2/15 vs. Oglesby Washington 4:30 4/16,18 SRC Tournament at Mendota TBA
10/17 at Putnam County 4:30 12/14 vs. Peru Catholic 5:00 12/14 at Midland 5:30 2/15 vs. Oglesby Washington 4:30 4/24 IESA Regional TBA

10/21,24,26 SRC Tournament TBA 1/6,9,11 SRC Tournament at Mendota TBA 12/18 at Ladd 4:30 2/17,20,22 SRC Tournament at Mendota TBA
11/2 vs. Oglesby Holy Family (South Gym) 4:30 1/16 at Ottawa Wallace 4:30 12/19 vs. Putnam County 4:30 2/24,26-29 7th IESA Regionals TBA
11/6 at Mendota Holy Cross 5:00 1/17 vs. Midland 5:30 3/2,5-7 8th IESA Regionals TBA
11/8 vs. Trinity Catholic Academy 5:00 1/20,22-25 7th IESA Regionals TBA

11/11-15 7th Grade IESA Regionals TBA Color Key 1/27,30,31 8th IESA Regionals TBA
11/18-22 8th Grade IESA Regionals TBA Need to Fill

At Hall
In Palia Gym
Need to Reschedule
Date Change


